
Phone No. 24327671 

No. AE (E)/SRFTI-IW2023-24/F-11/15 

PRASAR BHARATI 

(INDIA'S PUBLIC SERVICE BROADCASTER) 
OFFICE OF THE ASSISTANT ENGINEER (ELECTRICAL) 

CIVIL CONSTRUCTION WING: ALL INDIA RADIO 
S.R.F.T.. SUB-DIVISION-I: E.M.BYE PASS 

PANCHASHYAR: KOLKATA-94. 

Corrigendum | 

The Date of Subnission & Opening has been Extended for the following work due to 
Adminastrative Reason and the other Terms & Condition will remain same. 

Name of work:"S.H. (A): * Modification of LT Shooting Panel of Ground Floor MPP Bldg and Removing, Shifting, 
Reinstallation the same from Light Godown to TV Floor at SRFTI kolkata." 

NIT No 
Estimated Cost 
Earnest Money 
Period of completion : 01(One) Month. 

S.H. (B) :(Supplying and Fixing Switchgear unit with Connection/Interconnection/Modification work 
at substation 3 ) « 

E-mail:aeesrfti@gmail.com 

on web- site. 

: Rs. 1,38,252.00 
:Rs. 2,765.00 

Dated. 11-12-2023. 

EE(E)/Ko/SD-I\/NIT/ 21 of 2023-24 Dt. 10/11/2023 

4. Notice Board. 

Revised Date & Time of Submission of Tender (online): 18-12-2023 upto 14.00 Hrs. 
Revised Date & Time of Opening of e- Tender :18-12-2023 at 14.30 Hrs. 

Copy forwarded along with a copy of tender notice for information to: 

The tender forms, tender notice and other details can be obtained from the website: 
https:/ prasarbharati.eproc.in 

1. The DDG,AIR,NBH, New Delhi (BY e-mail:- bhinternet@air.org.in ) with the request to upload 

2. The Executive Engin�er (Electrical, CCW, AIR, Kolkata for information please. 
3. The Eastern Region Electrical Contractors Association(lndia), Commercial 

Complex, 81/2/7,Phears Lane, Kolkata-12 

Assistant Engineer (Electrical) 
CCW,AIR,SRFTI, Kolkata. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

